Siemens           Data Sheet 9300
Building Technologies Division          usa.siemens.com/cerberus-DMS
Cerberus® DMS
Danger Management Station
(version 3.0)
 Cerberus DMS
( )
 Architect & Engineer  Specifications

CCA-OP-GRAPH-ED P55802-Y127-A300
Graphics Editor Option:
 allows users to edit graphics
(without this option, graphics must be edited using an Engineering License)
CCA-CMPT-DMS-U P55802-Y110-A500
Upsell license:
 for converting DMS Compact Feature Set
into a Standard Feature Set no additional clients can be added
Clients ( Installed  |  Web  |  Windows App )
CCA-1-CL P55802-Y119-A200
License for one (1) additional client:
 valid for all client types
CCA-MAX-CL P55802-Y120-A200 License to allow an unlimited number of clients:
 valid for any type  of clients
Fire Points
CCA-100-FIRE P55802-Y158-A412 Add 100 fire-detection data points
CCA-500-FIRE P55802-Y158-A452 Add 500 fire-detection data points
CCA-5000-FIRE P55802-Y158-A453 Add 5000 fire-detection data points
CCA-10000-FIRE P55802-Y158-A414 Add 10000 fire-detection data points
Video Monitors and Cameras
CCA-V-PLUS P55802-Y159-A300
Video option Plus for embedded VMS.  Includes ``SiVMS 200 embedded”,
eight (8) monitors and eight (8) embedded cameras
Includes:
 SiVMS 200 embedded
 eight (8) monitors
 eight (8) cameras
CCA-V-16MON P55802-Y160-A401 Add 16 monitors
CCA-V-16EXTC P55802-Y161-A401 Add 16 external cameras
CCA-V-16EMBC P55802-Y162-A401 Add 16 embedded cameras
CCA-V-128MON P55802-Y160-A412 Add 128 monitors
CCA-V-128EXTC P55802-Y161-A412 Add 128 external cameras
 For UL Listed applications, it is advised to order either the Scalance (X204-2) Multi-Mode and / or the Scalance (X204-2LD) Single-Mode Ethernet Switch.
 For ULC Listed applications, the Ethernet Switch (FN2012-A1 shown in the ordering chart above), along with the appropriate pairing of one (1) of the following:
Electric Ethernet Module (VN2001-A1) | Multi-Mode Ethernet Module (VN2002-A1) | Single-Mode Ethernet Module (VN2003-A1) are required for purchase.
 NOTICE – The information contained in this data-sheet document is intended only
 as a summary, and is subject to change without notice.
 The product(s) described here has/have a specific instruction sheet(s)
 that cover various technical, limitation and liability information.
 Copies of install-type, instruction sheets – as well as the General Product
Warning and Limitations document, which also contains important data,
 are provided with the product, and are available from the Manufacturer.
 Data contained in the aforesaid type of documentation should be consulted
with a fire-safety professional before specifying or using the product.
 Any further questions or assistance concerning
 particular problems that might arise, relative to the
 proper functioning of the equipment, please contact
 the Manufacturer.
   Details for Ordering – (continued)
MODEL
OR TYPE
PART
NUMBER PRODUCT
Validation
CCA-100-VALID P55802-Y154-A412 Add 100 validated objects
Long-term storage and archiving
CCA-1-ARCHGRP P55802-Y155-A410 Add 1 custom archive group.  The Standard Feature Set includes 4 archive groups.
Supplementary Licenses
CCA-DEMO P55802-Y140-A100 Demo license (12 months)